Date

Wednesday, 6 March

Thursday, 7 March
Thursday, 7 March
Thursday, 7 March
Friday, 8 March

Friday, 8 March

Saturday, 9 March

Sunday, 10 March

Sunday, 10 March
Monday, 11 March

Monday, 11. March

Tuesday, 12 March

Tuesday, 12 March

Wednesday, 13 March

Thursday, 14 March
Thursday, 14 March

Thursday, 14 March

Friday, 15 March

Calendar of Joachim Nagel

President of the Deutsche Bundesbank
Member of the ECB’s Governing Council

March 2024

Meeting / Event

ECB Governing Council

ECB Governing Council

Meeting with media

Meeting with media

Meeting with representatives of civil society

Meeting with representative of real economy (Global Board
Advisors)

BIS Meeting

Meeting with representatives of an international organisation
(BIS)

BIS Meetings
BIS Meetings

Meeting with representative of an international organisation
(BIS)

Meeting with representative of German public authority (Ger-
man Embassy in Italy)

Participation in Symposium in honour of Ignazio Visco
ECB Governing Council

Meeting with representative of civil society

Meeting with media

Meeting with representatives of Korean public authority (Con-
sulate General of the Republic of Korea)

Press conference presenting the findings of a historical re-
search project

Location
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Videoconference
Videoconference
Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Basel

Basel

Basel
Basel

Basel

Rome

Rome
Videoconference
Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Frankfurt



Monday, 18 March

Monday, 18 March

Monday, 18 March

Tuesday, 19 March

Wednesday, 20 March

Wednesday, 20 March

Wednesday, 20 March

Thursday, 21 March
Thursday, 21 March

Thursday, 21 March

Thursday, 21 March

Thursday, 21 March

Thursday, 21 March
Friday, 22 March

Friday, 22 March

Meeting with representatives of academia (Karlsruhe Institute
of Technology)

Meeting with representative of an international organisation
(BIS)

Participation in CFS Presidential Lecture

Meeting with representative of financial institution (KfW-Bank-
engruppe)

Meeting with representatives of American public authorities
(U.S. Government and U.S. Consulate General)

BIS Innovation Hub Operational Sub-committee Meeting

Participation in a panel discussion organized by the ASKO
Europa Stiftung

ECB General Council
European Systemic Risk Board

Meeting with representatives of civil society (Jaques Delors
Institue and Hertie School — Jacques Delors Centre)

Meeting with representatives of civil society

Meeting with representative of an international organisation
(ESMA)

Meeting with media
Input and discussion in the MNI Webcast

Symposium "The Future of Digitalization and Finance" on the
occasion of the farewell of former members of the Executive
Board of the Deutsche Bundesbank

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Videoconference

Saarbriicken

Videoconference
Videoconference

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Frankfurt

Frankfurt
Videoconference

Frankfurt



